
LAGUNA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

UPDATED BUS SCHEDULE  

Route #20 

A.M.  P.M. 
7:13 KAIN & KIMBERLY 2:22 
7:17 5445 N. SHANNON RD. (PALM VISTA MHP) (KDG ONLY) 2:26 
7:20 CAMINO DE LA TIERRA & JUSNIC CIRCLE 2:29 
7:22 CAMINO DE LA TIERRA & TRES NOGALES 2:31 

 1660 W. RUTHRAUFF RD. (ELLIE TOWN COMM CTR) 2:40 
 CENTENNIAL Y.E.S. 2:45 

 

Route #23 

A.M.  P.M. 
7:15 CALLE NARCISO & MATHEWS 2:26 
7:16 4863 N. CALLE HARMONIA AT CALLE NARCISO 2:27 
7:18 4981 N. SULLINGER & CALLE FORTUNADO - N.E. SIDE 2:28 
7:19 DIAMOND & FELLOWS – N.E. SIDE 2:29 
7:21 FELLOWS & CASAS SERENAS 2:30 
7:23 KAIN & CALLE COMODO – N.E. SIDE 2:31 
7:25 CHRIS OLIVER WAY & WILHELM WAY 2:32 
7:26 2540 W. CURTIS RD. N.W. SIDE AT MAILBOXES  2:33 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

8/27/19 


